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29112
05/01
12/01
19/01
26/01
02/02
09/02
16/02
23/02
02/03
09/03
16/03
23/03
30/03
06/04
13/04
20/04
27104
04/05
11/05
18/05
25/05
01/06
08/06
15/06
22/06
29/06
06/07
13/07
20/07
27/07
03/08
10/08
17/08
24/08
31/08
07/09
14/09
21/09
28/09
05/10
12/10
19/10
26/10
02/11
09/11
16/11
23111
30/11
07/12
14/12
21112

Conferences

LHCC 2-5 Mar

SQM26

DIS2026

RRB 27-29 Apr

LHCC 1-4 Jun

HP26

LHCC 31/08-03/09

RRB 26-28 Oct

LHCC 16-19 Nov

LHCP26

ICHEP 30/07-05/08

QCD@LHC

Conferences /| CERN

Dune Collab. School
Winter School
CMS week
ATLAS week
LHCb week

HEPCAP/DPG
Council week
KITP week

CPOD at CERN

HECAP
Council week
CHEP 23-29 May
CHEP 23-29 May

CMS week
ATLAS week
Council week

Council week
CMS week / TWEPP (TPC)

ATLAS week
LHCb implications workshop
High Power Targetry workshop

High Power Targetry workshop

LHCb week
CMS week / Council week

Mini-week
SQM approval
ALICE 3 days

Mini-week

Muon week
SQM follow-up
SQM follow-up

SQM rehearsals

Mini-week

HP (+LHCP) approval*

ALICE 3 week / Boards/ CB
LHCP rehearsals / S&C days (Wed-Fr)
HP follow-up
HP rehearsals
HP26

Mini-week

ICHEP rehearsals

ALICE week

Mini-week

Upgrade week

Boards
Physics week

S&C days (Wed-Fri)
Mini-week

ALICE week

Paper campaign

IRC approval, EB rev start

Collab round 1 start

Collab round 1 end

Collab round 2 start

Collab round 2 end

arXiv submission

IRC approval, EB rev start

Collab round 1 start

Collab round 1 end

Collab round 2 start

Collab round 2 end

arXiv submission
HP26

Public note campaign

EB/ARC review

EB/ARC review

EB/ARC review
Collaboration round
Collaboration round

CDS submission

EB/ARC review

EB/ARC review

EB/ARC review
Collaboration round
Collaboration round

CDS submission
HP26

* - in case the Monday-Thursday week does not allow for all requests to be covered, some may be taken on the 24th April.




