

Week	Monday	Conferences	Conferences / CERN	ALICE	Paper campaign	Public note campaign
1	29/12					
2	05/01				IRC approval, EB rev start	
3	12/01					
4	19/01			Mini-week	Collab round 1 start	
5	26/01	Dune Collab. School		SQM approval		
6	02/02	Winter School		ALICE 3 days	Collab round 1 end	EB/ARC review
7	09/02	CMS week				EB/ARC review
8	16/02	ATLAS week		Mini-week		EB/ARC review
9	23/02	LHCb week		Muon week	Collab round 2 start	Collaboration round
10	02/03	LHCC 2-5 Mar		SQM follow-up	Collab round 2 end	Collaboration round
11	09/03			SQM follow-up		
12	16/03	HEPCAP/DPG		SQM rehearsals	arXiv submission	CDS submission
13	23/03	SQM26	Council week	SQM26	SQM26	SQM26
14	30/03		KITP week	Mini-week		
15	06/04	DIS2026			IRC approval, EB rev start	
16	13/04		CPOD at CERN			
17	20/04				Collab round 1 start	
18	27/04	RRB 27-29 Apr		HP (+LHCb) approval*		
19	04/05		HECAP	ALICE 3 week / Boards/ CB	Collab round 1 end	EB/ARC review
20	11/05		Council week	LHCb rehearsals / S&C days (Wed-Fr)		EB/ARC review
21	18/05	LHCb26	CHEP 23-29 May			EB/ARC review
22	25/05		CHEP 23-29 May		Collab round 2 start	Collaboration round
23	01/06	LHCC 1-4 Jun		HP follow-up	Collab round 2 end	Collaboration round
24	08/06		CMS week			
25	15/06		ATLAS week	HP rehearsals	arXiv submission	CDS submission
26	22/06	HP26	Council week	HP26	HP26	HP26
27	29/06			Mini-week		
28	06/07					
29	13/07			ICHEP rehearsals		
30	20/07			ALICE week		
31	27/07	ICHEP 30/07-05/08				
32	03/08					
33	10/08					
34	17/08					
35	24/08	QCD@LHC		Mini-week		
36	31/08	LHCC 31/08-03/09				
37	07/09					
38	14/09			Upgrade week		
39	21/09		Council week			
40	28/09		CMS week / TWEPP (TPC)			
41	05/10			Boards		
42	12/10		ATLAS week	Physics week		
43	19/10					
44	26/10	RRB 26-28 Oct				
45	02/11		LHCb implications workshop	S&C days (Wed-Fri)		
46	09/11		High Power Targetry workshop	Mini-week		
47	16/11	LHCC 16-19 Nov	High Power Targetry workshop			
48	23/11					
49	30/11		LHCb week	ALICE week		
50	07/12		CMS week / Council week			
51	14/12					
52	21/12					

* - in case the Monday-Thursday week does not allow for all requests to be covered, some may be taken on the 24th April.